Geor

BOTTLE/CAN

The Hermitage Hazy IPA (330ml)
The Hermitage Lager (330ml)
Emerson’s Bookbinder (500ml)
Emerson’s London Porter (440ml)
Emerson’s Pilsner

Speight’s Gold Medal Ale
Speight’s Mid Ale

Steinlager Light

Steinlager Tokyo Dry

Steinlager Zero 0% Alcohol
Corona

Stella Artois

ON TAP

Speight’s Summit Ultra
Panhead Rotating Taps

G

Mac’s Cloudy Apple Cider

Spurtty

WHISK(E)Y

Johnnie Walker Red Label, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Scotland
Jameson, Ireland

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie, Islay
Glenmorangie, Scotland

Dalmore, Scotland

Pokeno Origin Single Malt, NZ
Pokeno Kauri Cask, NZ

NORTH AMERICAN WHISKY

Jim Beam

Maker's Mark
Jack Daniels
Canadian Club
Woodford Reserve

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca Superior White
Black Collar Rum

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

$13
$13
$18
$15
$13
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
$12
$12

$13
$16

$13

$12
$16
$28
$13
$19
$19
$28
$18
$27

$12
$15
$14
$14
$17

$12
$13
$18

$14
$15

NEW ZEALAND GIN

Scapegrace
East Block Gin
Cardrona Distillery - The Source

Paired With Your Choice Of Tonic
Elderflower | Indian Premium | Mediterranean

VODKA

Smirnoff

Grey Goose

42 Below

Blue Duck Rare

BRANDY & COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin XO

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Jose Cuervo Tequila Blanco
1800 Reposado

Patron XO Café

LIQUEURS, APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Pallini Limoncello
Baileys
Drambuie
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Pimms
Midori
Cointreau
Campari
Vermouth
Amaretto

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

Lyre's Gin
Lyre's Rum

(W

CHAMPAGNE & METHODE TRADITIONELLE

Mora Brut, Central Otago, NV

Mora Rose, Central Otago, NV

Veuve Clicquot Brut, France, NV

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, France, NV

NON-ALCOHOLIC BUBBLES

Lindauer Sparkling Grape Juice White
Lindauer Sparkling Grape Juice Rosé

$16
$16
$16

$7

$13
$16
$14
$18

$18
$45

$13
$14
$15
$15

$13
$14
$13
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

$11
$11

GLASS

$18
$18

$7
$7

BOTTLE

$30
$80
$210
$190

$20
$20

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CRU Wairau, Marlborough

Huia, Marlborough

Dog Point, Marlborough

Amisfield Fume Blanc, Central Otago

CHARDONNAY

Maori Point, Central Otago

Tony Bish Fat and Sassy, Hawke’s Bay

CRU Heretaunga, Hawke’s Bay

Mount Difficulty Ghost Town, Central Otago

PINOT GRIS

Hawkshead, Central Otago

Huia, Marlborough

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, Central Otago
Dicey, Central Otago

PINOT NOIR

Hawkshead, Central Otago

Ted by Mount Edward, Central Otago
Leah by Seresin, Marlborough

Toi Toi Pinot Noir Reserve, Central Otago
Mount Difficulty Ghost Town, Bendigo

CABERNET, MERLOT & BLENDS

Angus the Bull Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Victoria
Pask Gimblett Gravels Merlot, Hawke’s Bay

Pask Declaration Merlot, Hawke’s Bay

CRU Omahu Cantera, Hawke’s Bay

SYRAH

Stone Paddock, Hawke’s Bay

Trinity Hill, Hawke’s Bay

CRU Heretaunga, Hawke’s Bay
Mount Difficulty Ghost Town, Bendigo

AROMATICS

Maori Point Riesling, Central Otago

Roaring Meg, Riesling, Central Otago

Te Whare Ra Gewurtztraminer, Marlborough
Pegasus Bay Riesling, North Canterbury

ROSE

Stone Paddock Rosé, Hawke's Bay
Cuvar Guardians Rose

Te Whare Ra Organic Rosé, Marlborough
Peregrine, Central Otago

DESSERT WINE & PORT

Dicey Late Harvest Pinot Gris, Bannockburn
Pegasus Bay Encore Noble Riesling, Waipara
Taylor’s Tawny Port

GLASS

$17
$18

$16
$17

$17
$18

$18
$19

$17

$17
$18

$16
$17

$16
$18

$16

$17

BOTTLE

$70
$80
$80
$120

$69
$70
$95
$140

$70
$80
$65
$75

$80
$85
$85
$80
$150

$70
$72
$110
$140

$70
$80
$95
$120

$69
$70
$70
$89

$69
$80
$69
$75

$55
$65



(otlrils

HERMITAGE SIGNATURES $25

Mount Cook Sunset
White rum, mango liqueur, peach liqueur,
orange and pineapple juice

Red Tarns
Gin, Chartreuse, elderflower liqueur,
cranberry juice, and cucumber tonic

Glacier Explorer
Vodka, blue curacao, blueberry liqueur, and lemon

South Island Punch
White rum, sour apple liqueur, lime juice, muddled fresh kiwi fruit

Paraluman
Tequila, triple sec, grenadine, grapefruit juice,
lime juice, simple syrup, lemonade

Aoraki Lemonade
Sour mash whiskey, lime juice, fresh mint, triple sec, lemonade

The Hermitage Martini
Gin, green chartreuse, vermouth, bitters

Sealy Tarns
Irish whiskey, peach liqueur, lime juice, simple syrup, lemonade

Hermitage Trailblazer
Vodka, mango liqueur, watermelon liqueur, lime juice, simple syrup, lemonade

Sefton Summit Fizz
Gin, elderflower, peach puree, lime juice, simple syrup, lemonade

CLASSICS $25

Whiskey Sour | Manhattan | Mojito | Margarita | Daiquiri | Cosmopolitan
Dark & Stormy | Negroni | Classic Martini | Espresso Martini | Aperol Spritz

MOCKTAILS $19

Virgin Red Tarns
Lyre’s gin, cranberry juice, tonic water, non-alcoholic elderflower

Kwiktail
Lyre's gin, fresh kiwi, orange juice, lime juice, simple syrup, lemonade

Sunrise Mimosa
Sparkling grape juice, orange juice

Hermitage Rum Punch
Lyre’s non-alc rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine, tahitian lime
Virgin Mojito
Lyre’s non-alc gin, tahitian lime, lemonade, fresh mint

Cook’s Serenity
Lyre’s non-alc rum, lime juice, ginger beer

Leopolic

JUICES $6.50

Apple | Orange | Pineapple | Cranberry
SODA $6.50

Coca Cola | Coke Zero Sugar
Sprite | Lemon & Paeroa
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Red Bull

Schweppes Ginger Beer

WATER (350ml)

Still NZ $7.5
Sparkling NZ $8

COFFEE $7

Espresso | Short Black | Americano | Long Black | Macchiato

COFFEE $7.50
Flat White | Latte | Chai Latte | Cappuccino | Mochaccino

COFFEE $8

Matcha Latte

*Decaffeinated option available

HOT CHOCOLATE $7.50
FLUFFY $4

TEA $6.50

Dilmah Range

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Peppermint
Chamonmile | Jasmine | Green | Lemon

HERMITAGE

AORAKI /7 MOUNT COOK



